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KCC178016

KCC178016

7/16 DIN Right Angle Male Plug, Solder

Component  Material  Plating
Body   Brass  White Bronze
Nut   Brass  Nickel 
Center Contact  Brass  Silver
Insulator   PTFE 
O-Ring Seal  Silicone Rubber

Electrical Data

Impedance        50 Ω
Frequency Range      DC - 6 GHz.
Insertion Loss       ≤  0.25 dB
Insulation Resistance    ≥ 5,000 MΩ
VSWR         ≤ 1.3 

VSWR and Frequency Range Specifications 
are for reference and are dependant on cable 
type and other application specific conditions

Mechanical Data

Durability        500 Cycles Min.
Temperature Range:     -55 °C - 155 °C

Cable Types: .250 S/R (RG-401) 
 

0.315 (8)

Recommended Cable Stripping Dimensions 

1.830 (46.5)

HEX 1.260 (32)

0.
75

2 
(1

9.
1)

Ø 0.291 (7.4) 

Ø 0.252 (6.4) 


